

Original Suit 03/2020

Order No 23.

Date.04.05.23.

Today fixed for SR.

Applicant files hazira along with track report and postal receipt.

Respondent appear today and files a WO pray for rejection of the plaintiff. Copy served.

Summon received is good service.

To 22.06.23 for hearing of injunction .

D/C:

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah