

OS 03/2020

Order No.27.

Dated. 21.08.23.

Today is fixed for passing order in respect of petition dated 01.03.21 and 02.09.23.

Both parties files hazirah.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 20.09.23 for passing order in respect of petition dated 01.03.21 and 02.09.23.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)