

O. S 03/2020

Order No.30.

Date.18.01.2024.

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Parties files hazirah along with suggested issues.

Issues framed in separate sheet be kept with the record.

To 04.04.24 for P.H.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.