

O. S – 03/2020

Order No.31.
Date.04.03.24.

Today is fixed for PH.

Both Parties files hazira.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 04.04.24 for PH.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)