

O. S. 03/2020

Order No.32.

Dated 04-04-2024.

Today is fixed for P.H.

Parties files hazirah.

Plaintiff Nirmal Chandra Mohanti is examined in chief as PW-1 in part. Examination in chief of PW-1 is deferred on the prayer of the Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff.

To 03.06.24 for further evidence of PW-1.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.