

O. S – 03/2020

Order No.37.

Dated 20-12-2024.

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW-1.

Both parties file hazira.

Thereafter, the plaintiff Nirmal Chandra Mohanti is cross examined in full and discharged.

Fix 03.03.25 for further evidence.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah