

O.S.-03/2020.

Order No.41.

Dated: 11.06.2025:

Record is put-up by filing a petn.

Plaintiff files petn. U/O.22 R 2 of C.P.Code along with another petition for issuing summons.

Copy is served.

To date, viz 18.06.25 for hearing of the petn. U/O.22 R 2 of C.P.Code and petition dtd. 11.06.25.

W.O. if any, in the meantime.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.