

O.S.-03/2020.

Order No.44.

Dated: 11.08.2025:

Record is put-up by filing a petition along with requisites.

Issue the same at once.

To date, viz 18.08.25 for further evidence.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sedaldah.