

O.S.-03/2020.

Order No.47.

Dated: 17.11.2025:

Today is fixed for D.W.s.

Both parties file hazira.

Written Examination-in-Chief is fixed by the defdt.

Copy is served.

Fix 23.12.2025 for D.W.s.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.