

O.S.-03/2020.

Order No.50.

Dated: 11.03.2026:

Today is fixed for further cross examination of D.W.2.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Due to resolution by Ld. Members of the Bar,

Fix 18.04.2026 for further cross examination of D.W.2 positively.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.